Page:1 of 7
PECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
承 認 書
CUSTOMER NUMBER
客户名稱： 编号: BCD-18060101
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
品 名：贴片共模电感 數量： 10PCS
PART NO. DATE

L1-4(2-3short)
@100KHz/0.1V
DC
Resistance
(mΩ) Max
Current
Rating
(A)
Impedance
( Ω) Min
Freq.
range
(MHz)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)Max.
BCCM-0904-110 11 uH 0.08 uH Typ 120 0.5 160 20-300 50V
BCCM-0904-250 25 uH 0.15 uH Typ 200 0.5 450 20-150 50V
BCCM-0904-510 51 uH 0.20 uH Typ 300 0.5 800 20-100 50V
BCCM-0904-101 100 uH 0.25 uH Typ 100 0.5 600 3-20 50V
BCCM-0904-471 470 uH 0.28 uH Typ 280 0.5 1200 2-15 50V
BCCM-0904-102 1000 uH 0.28 uH Typ 300 0.5 1800 1-10 50V
BCCM-0904-222 2200 uH 0.29 uH Typ 400 0.5 3000 0.8-5 50V
BCCM-0904-472 4700 uH 0.30 uH Typ 700 0.2 5000 0.5-3 50V
Page:4 of 7
客户名称
CUSTOMER
--------